
 

 

 

 

Please take note of the following important instructions regarding the Final Term examinations: 

 

• Art/craft, Computer (P), G.K. will be taken on 13.02.2026 in regular periods. 

• Exemption from exam is allowed only in case of medical emergency & supported documents to be 
submitted for the same to the respective class teachers.  

• The school timings during the Term 2 Examination will remain the same. After the exam, students 
must bring the books and notebooks for the next exam revision. 

 MAXIM MERRY SCHOOL KHARAR  

 DATE SHEET  TERM-II EXAMS 

 SESSION - 2025-2026 

Date Day VIII IX 
XI 

(COMMERCE) 

XI                          

(ARTS) 

16-02-26 Monday MATH ENGLISH ACCOUNTS PSYCHOLOGY 

17-02-26 Tuesday 
 

PREPARATORY HOLIDAY 

18-02-26 Wednesday HINDI S.ST. BUSINESS STUDIES SOCIOLOGY 

19-02-26 Thursday 
 

PREPARATORY HOLIDAY 

20-02-26 Friday S.ST. HINDI PUNJABI HISTORY 

21-02-26 Saturday COMPUTER IT/ FOOD. PRO 
PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION 

PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION 

22-02-26 SUNDAY 

23-02-26 Monday SCIENCE MATH ENGLISH ENGLISH 

24-02-26 Tuesday 
 

PREPARATORY HOLIDAY 

25-02-26 Wednesday PUNJABI PUNJABI ECONOMICS POL. SCIENCE 

26-02-26 Thursday 
 

PREPARATORY HOLIDAY 

27-02-26 Friday ENGLISH SCIENCE MATH MATH / HINDI 


